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ENCLOSURES





8

revers.

2

ANTI
CALC

1cm
ajust.

100 cm REVF100 SH345/483 5606779194220 1V / 0,10 m³
47 Kg

110 cm REVF110 SH360/504 5606779194237 1V / 0,11 m³
51 Kg

120 cm REVF120 SH375/525 5606779194244 1V / 0,12 m³
55 Kg

130 cm REVF130 SH385/539 5606779194251 1V / 0,13 m³
59 Kg

140 cm REVF140 SH400/560 5606779194268 1V / 0,14 m³
63 Kg

150 cm REVF150 SH415/581 5606779194275 1V / 0,15 m³
67 Kg

160 cm REVF160 SH430/602 5606779194282 1V / 0,16 m³
71 Kg

170 cm REVF170 SH445/623 5606779194299 1V / 0,17 m³
75 Kg

180 cm REVF180 SH455/637 5606779194305 1V / 0,18 m³
79 Kg

Frontal

Evolution

182





8

revers.

2

ANTI
CALC

1cm
ajust.

100 x 70 cm REVF100+REVL70 SH525/735 5606779194220 2V / 0,20 m³
76 Kg

110 x 70 cm REVF110+REVL70 SH540/756 5606779194237 2V / 0,21 m³
80 Kg

120 x 70 cm REVF120+REVL70 SH555/777 5606779194244 2V / 0,22 m³
84 Kg

130 x 70 cm REVF130+REVL70 SH565/791 5606779194251 2V / 0,23 m³
88 Kg

140 x 70 cm REVF140+REVL70 SH580/812 5606779194268 2V / 0,24 m³
92 Kg

150 x 70 cm REVF150+REVL70 SH595/833 5606779194275 2V / 0,25 m³
96 Kg

160 x 70 cm REVF160+REVL70 SH610/854 5606779194282 2V / 0,26 m³
100 Kg

170 x 70 cm REVF170+REVL70 SH625/875 5606779194299 2V / 0,27 m³
104 Kg

180 x 70 cm REVF180+REVL70 SH635/889 5606779194305 2V / 0,28 m³
108 Kg

70 cm Lateral / Side  REVL70 SH180/252 5606779194336 1V / 0,10 m³
29 Kg

70cm

80cm

90cm

100 x 80 cm REVF100+REVL80 SH540/756 5606779194220 2V / 0,22 m³
80 Kg

110 x 80 cm REVF110+REVL80 SH555/777 5606779194237 2V / 0,23 m³
84 Kg

120 x 80 cm REVF120+REVL80 SH570/798 5606779194244 2V / 0,24 m³
88 Kg

130 x 80 cm REVF130+REVL80 SH580/812 5606779194251 2V / 0,25 m³
92 Kg

140 x 80 cm REVF140+REVL80 SH595/833 5606779194268 2V / 0,26 m³
96 Kg

150 x 80 cm REVF150+REVL80 SH610/854 5606779194275 2V / 0,27 m³
100 Kg

160 x 80 cm REVF160+REVL80 SH625/875 5606779194282 2V / 0,28 m³
104 Kg

170 x 80 cm REVF170+REVL80 SH640/896 5606779194299 2V / 0,29 m³
108 Kg

180 x 80 cm REVF180+REVL80 SH650/910 5606779194305 2V / 0,30 m³
112 Kg

80 cm Lateral / Side  REVL80 SH195/273 5606779194312 1V / 0,12 m³
33 Kg

100 x 90 cm REVF100+REVL90 SH555/777 5606779194220 2V / 0,24 m³
84 Kg

110 x 90 cm REVF110+REVL90 SH570/798 5606779194237 2V / 0,25 m³
88 Kg

120 x 90 cm REVF120+REVL90 SH585/819 5606779194244 2V / 0,25 m³
92 Kg

130 x 90 cm REVF130+REVL90 SH595/833 5606779194251 2V / 0,26 m³
96 Kg

140 x 90 cm REVF140+REVL90 SH610/854 5606779194268 2V / 0,27 m³
100 Kg

150 x 90 cm REVF150+REVL90 SH625/875 5606779194275 2V / 0,28 m³
104 Kg

160 x 90 cm REVF160+REVL90 SH640/896 5606779194282 2V / 0,29 m³
108 Kg

170 x 90 cm REVF170+REVL90 SH655/917 5606779194299 2V / 0,31 m³
112 Kg

180 x 90 cm REVF180+REVL90 SH665/931 5606779194305 2V / 0,32 m³
116 Kg

90 cm Lateral / Side  REVL90 SH210/294 5606779194329 1V / 0,13 m³
37 Kg

Evolution

184





8

revers.

2

ANTI
CALC

1cm
ajust.

Frontal
120 cm RBEF120 SH285/399 5606779194435 1V / 0,11 m³

53 Kg

130 cm RBEF130 SH300/420 5606779194442 1V / 0,11 m³
57 Kg

140 cm RBEF140 SH315/441 5606779194459 1V / 0,12 m³
61 Kg

150 cm RBEF150 SH330/462 5606779194466 1V / 0,13 m³
66 Kg

160 cm RBEF160 SH345/483 5606779194473 1V / 0,14 m³
70 Kg

170 cm RBEF170 SH360/504 5606779194480 1V / 0,15 m³
74 Kg

180 cm RBEF180 SH385/539 5606779194497 1V / 0,15 m³
78 Kg

Best

Ajuste-Adjustment
1.20m - 1190-1200mm
1.30m - 1290-1300mm
1.40m - 1390-1400mm
1.50m - 1490-1500mm
1.60m - 1590-1600mm
1.70m - 1690-1700mm
1.80m - 1790-1800mm

Entrada/Entrance
1.20m - 495mm
1.30m - 545mm
1.40m - 595mm
1.50m - 645mm
1.60m - 695mm
1.70m - 745mm
1.80m - 795mm

A
j
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90
c
m 
-
 
88
0
-9
00
mm

Ajuste-Adjustment
1.20m - 1190-1200mm
1.30m - 1290-1300mm
1.40m - 1390-1400mm
1.50m - 1490-1500mm
1.60m - 1590-1600mm
1.70m - 1690-1700mm
1.80m - 1790-1800mm

Entrada/Entrance
1.20m - 495mm
1.30m - 545mm
1.40m - 595mm
1.50m - 645mm
1.60m - 695mm
1.70m - 745mm
1.80m - 795mm

186





8

revers.

2

ANTI
CALC

1cm
ajust.

120 x 70 cm RBEF120+RBEL70 SH435/609 5606779194435 2V / 0,19 m³
83 Kg

130 x 70 cm RBEF130+RBEL70 SH450/630 5606779194442 2V / 0,19 m³
87 Kg

140 x 70 cm RBEF140+RBEL70 SH465/651 5606779194459 2V / 0,20 m³
91 Kg

150 x 70 cm RBEF150+RBEL70 SH480/672 5606779194466 2V / 0,21 m³
95 Kg

160 x 70 cm RBEF160+RBEL70 SH495/693 5606779194473 2V / 0,22 m³
99 Kg

170 x 70 cm RBEF170+RBEL70 SH510/714 5606779194480 2V / 0,22 m³
104 Kg

180 x 70 cm RBEF180+RBEL70 SH535/749 5606779194497 2V / 0,23 m³
108 Kg

70 cm Lateral / Side  RBEL70 SH150/210 5606779194381 1V / 0,09 m³
30 Kg

Best
70cm

80cm

90cm

120 x 80 cm RBEF120+RBEL80 SH445/623 5606779194435 2V / 0,20 m³
87 Kg

130 x 80 cm RBEF130+RBEL80 SH460/644 5606779194442 2V / 0,20 m³
91 Kg

140 x 80 cm RBEF140+RBEL80 SH475/665 5606779194459 2V / 0,21 m³
95 Kg

150 x 80 cm RBEF150+RBEL80 SH490/686 5606779194466 2V / 0,22 m³
99 Kg

160 x 80 cm RBEF160+RBEL80 SH505/707 5606779194473 2V / 0,23 m³
103 Kg

170 x 80 cm RBEF170+RBEL80 SH520/728 5606779194480 2V / 0,23 m³
108 Kg

180 x 80 cm RBEF180+RBEL80 SH545/763 5606779194497 2V / 0,24 m³
112 Kg

80 cm Lateral / Side  RBEL80 SH160/224 5606779194398 1V / 0,11 m³
34 Kg

120 x 90 cm RBEF120+RBEL90 SH460/644 5606779194435 2V / 0,21 m³
91 Kg

130 x 90 cm RBEF130+RBEL90 SH475/665 5606779194442 2V / 0,22 m³
95 Kg

140 x 90 cm RBEF140+RBEL90 SH490/686 5606779194459 2V / 0,22 m³
99 Kg

150 x 90 cm RBEF150+RBEL90 SH505/707 5606779194466 2V / 0,23 m³
103 Kg

160 x 90 cm RBEF160+RBEL90 SH520/728 5606779194473 2V / 0,24 m³
107 Kg

170 x 90 cm RBEF170+RBEL90 SH535/749 5606779194480 2V / 0,25 m³
112 Kg

180 x 90 cm RBEF180+RBEL90 SH560/784 5606779194497 2V / 0,25 m³
116 Kg

90 cm Lateral / Side  RBEL90 SH175/245 5606779194404 1V / 0,12 m³
38 Kg

Ajuste-Adjustment
1.20m - 1190-1200mm
1.30m - 1290-1300mm
1.40m - 1390-1400mm
1.50m - 1490-1500mm
1.60m - 1590-1600mm
1.70m - 1690-1700mm
1.80m - 1790-1800mm

Entrada/Entrance
1.20m - 495mm
1.30m - 545mm
1.40m - 595mm
1.50m - 645mm
1.60m - 695mm
1.70m - 745mm
1.80m - 795mm

A
ju
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m
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90
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m

Ajuste-Adjustment
1.20m - 1190-1200mm
1.30m - 1290-1300mm
1.40m - 1390-1400mm
1.50m - 1490-1500mm
1.60m - 1590-1600mm
1.70m - 1690-1700mm
1.80m - 1790-1800mm

Entrada/Entrance
1.20m - 495mm
1.30m - 545mm
1.40m - 595mm
1.50m - 645mm
1.60m - 695mm
1.70m - 745mm
1.80m - 795mm

188





8

revers.

2

ANTI
CALC

1cm
ajust.

70cm

80cm

90cm

100 x 80 cm RVF100+RVL80 SH620/868 5606779181084 2V / 0,20 m³
70 Kg

110 x 80 cm RVF110+RVL80 SH640/896 5606779181091 2V / 0,21 m³
79 Kg

120 x 80 cm RVF120+RVL80 SH670/938 5606779181107 3V / 0,29 m³
84 Kg

130 x 80 cm RVF130+RVL80 SH690/966 5606779181114 3V / 0,30 m³
88 Kg

140 x 80 cm RVF140+RVL80 SH710/994 5606779181121 3V / 0,31 m³
92 Kg

150 x 80 cm RVF150+RVL80 SH730/1022 5606779181138 3V / 0,32 m³
100 Kg

160 x 80 cm RVF160+RVL80 SH750/1050 5606779181145 3V / 0,33 m³
104 Kg

170 x 80 cm RVF170+RVL80 SH780/1092 5606779181152 3V / 0,35 m³
108 Kg

180 x 80 cm RVF180+RVL80 SH800/1120 5606779181169 3V / 0,36 m³
112 Kg

80 cm Lateral / Side  RVL80 SH170/238 5606779181060 1V / 0,09 m³
33 Kg

100 x 90 cm RVF100+RVL90 SH630/882 5606779181084 2V / 0,21 m³
81 Kg

110 x 90 cm RVF110+RVL90 SH650/910 5606779181091 2V / 0,22 m³
83 Kg

120 x 90 cm RVF120+RVL90 SH680/952 5606779181107 3V / 0,30 m³
88 Kg

130 x 90 cm RVF130+RVL90 SH700/980 5606779181114 3V / 0,31 m³
92 Kg

140 x 90 cm RVF140+RVL90 SH720/1008 5606779181121 3V / 0,32 m³
96 Kg

150 x 90 cm RVF150+RVL90 SH740/1036 5606779181138 3V / 0,33 m³
104 Kg

160 x 90 cm RVF160+RVL90 SH760/1064 5606779181145 3V / 0,35 m³
108 Kg

170 x 90 cm RVF170+RVL90 SH790/1106 5606779181152 3V / 0,36 m³
112 Kg

180 x 90 cm RVF180+RVL90 SH810/1134 5606779181169 3V / 0,37 m³
116 Kg

90 cm Lateral / Side  RVL90 SH180/252 5606779181077 1V / 0,10 m³
37 Kg

100 x 70 cm RVF100+RVL70 SH610/854 5606779181084 2V / 0,19 m³
73 Kg

110 x 70 cm RVF110+RVL70 SH630/882 5606779181091 2V / 0,20 m³
75 Kg

120 x 70 cm RVF120+RVL70 SH660/924 5606779181107 3V / 0,28 m³
80 Kg

130 x 70 cm RVF130+RVL70 SH680/952 5606779181114 3V / 0,29 m³
84 Kg

140 x 70 cm RVF140+RVL70 SH700/980 5606779181121 3V / 0,30 m³
88 Kg

150 x 70 cm RVF150+RVL70 SH720/1008 5606779181138 3V / 0,31 m³
96 Kg

160 x 70 cm RVF160+RVL70 SH740/1036 5606779181145 3V / 0,32 m³
100 Kg

170 x 70 cm RVF170+RVL70 SH770/1078 5606779181152 3V / 0,33 m³
104 Kg

180 x 70 cm RVF180+RVL70 SH790/1106 5606779181169 3V / 0,35 m³
108 Kg

70 cm Lateral / Side  RVL70 SH160/224 5606779181053 1V / 0,08 m³
29 Kg

Victrum

190





8

revers.

2

ANTI
CALC

1cm
ajust.

Victrum

100 cm RVF100 SH450/630 5606779181084 1V / 0,12 m³
44 Kg

110 cm RVF110 SH470/658 5606779181091 1V / 0,13 m³
46 Kg

120 cm RVF120 SH500/700 5606779181107 2V / 0,20 m³
51 Kg

130 cm RVF130 SH520/728 5606779181114 2V / 0,21 m³
55 Kg

140 cm RVF140 SH540/756 5606779181121 2V / 0,23 m³
59 Kg

150 cm RVF150 SH560/784 5606779181138 2V / 0,24 m³
67 Kg

160 cm RVF160 SH580/812 5606779181145 2V / 0,25 m³
71 Kg

170 cm RVF170 SH610/854 5606779181152 2V / 0,26 m³
75 Kg

180 cm RVF180 SH630/882 5606779181169 2V / 0,27 m³
79 Kg

Frontal

192



Novas Dimensões
1,90m  e  2m



8

revers.

2

ANTI
CALC

1cm
ajust.

70cm

80cm
100 x 80 cm RTF100+RTL80 SH480/672 5606779179630 2V / 0,23 m³

79 Kg

110 x 80 cm RTF110+RTL80 SH490/686 5606779179647 2V / 0,24 m³
83 Kg

120 x 80 cm RTF120+RTL80 SH500/700 5606779179654 2V / 0,26 m³
87 Kg

130 x 80 cm RTF130+RTL80 SH510/714 5606779179661 2V / 0,33 m³
93 Kg

140 x 80 cm RTF140+RTL80 SH540/756 5606779179678 3V / 0,33 m³
97 Kg

150 x 80 cm RTF150+RTL80 SH550/770 5606779179685 3V / 0,34 m³
101 Kg

160 x 80 cm RTF160+RTL80 SH560/784 5606779179692 3V / 0,36 m³
105 Kg

170 x 80 cm RTF170+RTL80 SH580/812 5606779179708 3V / 0,38 m³
109 Kg

180 x 80 cm RTF180+RTL80 SH590/826 5606779179715 3V / 0,40 m³
113 Kg

190 x 80 cm RTF190+RTL80 SH620/868 5606779188175 3V / 0,42 m³
117 Kg

200 x 80 cm RTF200+RTL80 SH645/903 5606779188182 3V / 0,44 m³
121 Kg

80 cm Lateral / Side  RTL80 SH170/238 5606779179616 1V / 0,11 m³
35 Kg

90cm
100 x 90 cm RTF100+RTL90 SH490/686 5606779179630 2V / 0,24 m³

83 Kg

110 x 90 cm RTF110+RTL90 SH500/700 5606779179647 2V / 0,26 m³
87 Kg

120 x 90 cm RTF120+RTL90 SH510/714 5606779179654 2V / 0,33 m³
93 Kg

130 x 90 cm RTF130+RTL90 SH520/728 5606779179661 2V / 0,33 m³
97 Kg

140 x 90 cm RTF140+RTL90 SH550/770 5606779179678 3V / 0,34 m³
101 Kg

150 x 90 cm RTF150+RTL90 SH560/784 5606779179685 3V / 0,36 m³
105 Kg

160 x 90 cm RTF160+RTL90 SH570/798 5606779179692 3V / 0,38 m³
109 Kg

170 x 90 cm RTF170+RTL90 SH590/826 5606779179708 3V / 0,40 m³
113 Kg

180 x 90 cm RTF180+RTL90 SH600/840 5606779179715 3V / 0,42 m³
117 Kg

190 x 90 cm RTF190+RTL90 SH630/882 5606779188175 3V / 0,44 m³
121 Kg

200 x 90 cm RTF200+RTL90 SH655/917 5606779188182 3V / 0,46 m³
125 Kg

90 cm Lateral / Side  RTL90 SH180/252 5606779179623 1V / 0,12 m³
39 Kg

100 x 70 cm RTF100+RTL70 SH470/658 5606779179630 2V / 0,22 m³
75 Kg

110 x 70 cm RTF110+RTL70 SH480/672 5606779179647 2V / 0,23 m³
79 Kg

120 x 70 cm RTF120+RTL70 SH490/686 5606779179654 2V / 0,24 m³
83 Kg

130 x 70 cm RTF130+RTL70 SH500/700 5606779179661 2V / 0,26 m³
87 Kg

140 x 70 cm RTF140+RTL70 SH530/742 5606779179678 3V / 0,33 m³
93 Kg

150 x 70 cm RTF150+RTL70 SH540/756 5606779179685 3V / 0,33 m³
97 Kg

160 x 70 cm RTF160+RTL70 SH550/770 5606779179692 3V / 0,34 m³
101 Kg

170 x 70 cm RTF170+RTL70 SH570/798 5606779179708 3V / 0,36 m³
105 Kg

180 x 70 cm RTF180+RTL70 SH580/812 5606779179715 3V / 0,38 m³
109 Kg

190 x 70 cm RTF190+RTL70 SH610/854 5606779188175 3V / 0,40 m³
113 Kg

200 x 70 cm RTF200+RTL70 SH635/889 5606779188182 3V / 0,42 m³
117 Kg

70 cm Lateral / Side  RTL70 SH160/224 5606779179609 1V / 0,09 m³
31 Kg

Timeless

194





8

revers.

2

ANTI
CALC

1cm
ajust.

8

revers.

2

ANTI
CALC

1cm
ajust.

Timeless

100 cm RTF100 SH310/434 5606779179630 1V / 0,13 m³
44 Kg

110 cm RTF110 SH320/448 5606779179647 1V / 0,14 m³
48 Kg

120 cm RTF120 SH330/462 5606779179654 1V / 0,15 m³
52 Kg

130 cm RTF130 SH340/476 5606779179661 1V / 0,16 m³
56 Kg

140 cm RTF140 SH370/518 5606779179678 2V / 0,23 m³
62 Kg

150 cm RTF150 SH380/532 5606779179685 2V / 0,24 m³
66 Kg

160 cm RTF160 SH390/546 5606779179692 2V / 0,25 m³
70 Kg

170 cm RTF170 SH410/574 5606779179708 2V / 0,27 m³
74 Kg

180 cm RTF180 SH420/588 5606779179715 2V / 0,29 m³
78 Kg

190 cm RTF190 SH450/630 5606779188175 2V / 0,31 m³
82 Kg

200 cm RTF200 SH475/665 5606779188182 2V / 0,33 m³
84 Kg

Frontal

Novas Dimensões
1,90m  e  2m

196





revers.

2

ANTI
CALC

1cm
ajust.

6

100 x 70 cm RBP100+RBP70 SH280/392 5606779185310 2V / 0,14 m³
55 Kg

110 x 70 cm RBP110+RBP70 SH290/406 5606779185334 2V / 0,15 m³
57 Kg

120 x 70 cm RBP120+RBP70 SH300/420 5606779181336 2V / 0,16 m³
60 Kg

130 x 70 cm RBP130+RBP70 SH310/434 5606779181343 2V / 0,16 m³
62 Kg

140 x 70 cm RBP140+RBP70 SH320/448 5606779181350 2V / 0,17 m³
65 Kg

150 x 70 cm RBP150+RBP70 SH330/462 5606779181367 2V / 0,18 m³
67 Kg

160 x 70 cm RBP160+RBP70 SH350/490 5606779181374 2V / 0,24 m³
70 Kg

70 cm RBP70 SH120/168 5606779185327 1V / 0,09 m³
26 Kg

70cm

70 x 70 cm RBP70+RBP70 SH240/308 5606779185327 2V / 0,11 m³
49 Kg

80 x 80 cm RBP80+RBP80 SH260/364 5606779185341 2V / 0,13 m³
52 Kg

90 x 90 cm RBP90+RBP90 SH280/392 5606779185358 2V / 0,15 m³
57 Kg

80cm
100 x 80 cm RBP100+RBP80 SH290/406 5606779185310 2V / 0,15 m³

47 Kg

110 x 80 cm RBP110+RBP80 SH300/420 5606779185334 2V / 0,16 m³
60 Kg

120 x 80 cm RBP120+RBP80 SH310/434 5606779181336 2V / 0,16 m³
62 Kg

130 x 80 cm RBP130+RBP80 SH320/448 5606779181343 2V / 0,16 m³
65 Kg

140 x 80 cm RBP140+RBP80 SH330/462 5606779181350 2V / 0,18 m³
67 Kg

150 x 80 cm RBP150+RBP80 SH340/476 5606779181367 2V / 0,19 m³
70 Kg

160 x 80 cm RBP160+RBP80 SH360/504 5606779181374 2V / 0,25 m³
72 Kg

80 cm RBP80 SH130/182 5606779185341 1V / 0,11 m³
26 Kg

90cm
100 x 90 cm RBP100+RBP90 SH300/420 5606779185310 2V / 0,17 m³

69 Kg

110 x 90 cm RBP110+RBP90 SH310/434 5606779185334 2V / 0,18 m³
70 Kg

120 x 90 cm RBP120+RBP90 SH320/448 5606779181336 2V / 0,18 m³
71 Kg

130 x 90 cm RBP130+RBP90 SH330/462 5606779181343 2V / 0,19 m³
74 Kg

140 x 90 cm RBP140+RBP90 SH340/476 5606779181350 2V / 0,20 m³
76 Kg

150 x 90 cm RBP150+RBP90 SH350/490 5606779181367 2V / 0,20 m³
79 Kg

160 x 90 cm RBP160+RBP90 SH370/518 5606779181374 2V / 0,21 m³
81 Kg

90 cm RBP90 SH140/196 5606779185358 1V / 0,075 m³
29 Kg

Basic Plus

198





6

revers.

2

ANTI
CALC

1cm
ajust.

Basic Plus

100 cm RBP100 SH160/224 5606779185310 1V / 0,11 m³
34 Kg

110 cm RBP110 SH170/238 5606779185334 1V / 0,11 m³
39,5 Kg

120 cm RBP120 SH180/252 5606779181336 1V / 0,11 m³
42 Kg

130 cm RBP130 SH190/266 5606779181343 1V / 0,12 m³
44,5 Kg

140 cm RBP140 SH200/280 5606779181350 1V / 0,12 m³
47 Kg

150 cm RBP150 SH210/294 5606779181367 1V / 0,14 m³
49,5 Kg

160 cm RBP160 SH230/322 5606779181374 1V / 0,15 m³
52 Kg

Frontal

200





70 - 80 cm Dir./Right RO70802FD
SH620/868

5606779186218 1V / 0,121 m³
36 Kg

70 - 80 cm Esq./Left RO70802FE 5606779186201 1V / 0,121 m³
36 Kg

70 - 80 cm Dir./Right RO70802FD SH310/434 5606779186218 1V / 0,121 m³
36 Kg

70 - 80 cm Esq./Left RO70802FE SH310/434 5606779186201 1V / 0,121 m³
36 Kg

80 - 90 cm Dir./Right RO80902FD
SH660/924

5606779186232 1V / 0,14 m³
40 Kg

80 - 90 cm Esq./Left RO80902FE 5606779186225 1V / 0,14 m³
40 Kg

80 - 90 cm Dir./Right RO80902FD SH330/462 5606779186232 1V / 0,14 m³
40 Kg

80 - 90 cm Esq./Left RO80902FE SH330/462 5606779186225 1V / 0,14 m³
40 Kg

90 - 100 cm Dir./Right RO901002FD
SH700/980

5606779186249 1V / 0,158 m³
44 Kg

90 - 100 cm Esq./Left RO901002FE 5606779186256 1V / 0,158 m³
44 Kg

90 - 100 cm Dir./Right RO901002FD SH350/490 5606779186249 1V / 0,158 m³
44 Kg

90 - 100 cm Esq./Left RO901002FE SH350/490 5606779186256 1V / 0,158 m³
44 Kg

70-80 x 70-80cm x 2m

70-80 x 2m

80-90 x 80-90cm x 2m

80-90 x 2m

90-100 x 90-100cm x 2m

90-100 x 2m

Open

Open Frontal

8

2

ANTI
CALC

10cm
ajust.
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4

1,85

70 x 70 cm RJF70 SH130/182 5606779161154 1V / 0,05 m³
28 Kg

70cm

80cm
80 x 80 cm RJF80 SH130/182 5606779161161 1V / 0,06 m³

31 Kg

90cm
90 x 90 cm RJF90 SH135/189 5606779161178 1V / 0,07 m³

35 Kg

Pop Star
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revers.

2

ANTI
CALC

1cm
ajust.

8

80 x 200cm - 8 mm RS802008 SH160/224 5606779178411 1V / 0,11 m³
31 Kg

90 x 200cm - 8 mm RS902008 SH170/238 5606779178428 1V / 0,13 m³
38 Kg

100 x 200cm - 8 mm RS1002008 SH180/252 5606779178435 1V / 0,14 m³
41 Kg

110 x 200cm - 8 mm RS1102008 SH190/266 5606779178442 1V / 0,15 m³
45 Kg

120 x 200cm - 8 mm RS1202008 SH200/280 5606779178350 1V / 0,16 m³
47 Kg

130 x 200cm - 8 mm RS1302008 SH220/308 5606779178459 1V / 0,18 m³
50 Kg

140 x 200cm - 8 mm RS1402008 SH230/322 5606779178466 1V / 0,19 m³
58 Kg

150 x 200cm - 8 mm RS1502008 SH250/350 5606779178473 1V / 0,21 m³
62 Kg

160 x 200cm - 8 mm RS1602008 SH260/364 5606779178480 1V / 0,22 m³
68 Kg

30 x 200cm - 6 mm RS302006 SH75/105 5606779188878 1V / 0,08 m³
12 Kg

40 x 200cm - 6 mm RS402006 SH80/112 5606779188885 1V / 0,09 m³
15 Kg

90º R0166
5606779147936 SH35/49 45º RS45

5606779189431 SH35/49

Screen

Screen Plus

80 cm 80 cm

6
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6

revers.

1,40

ANTI
CALC

6

revers.

1,40

ANTI
CALC

80 x 100 cm RTS80 SH85/119 5606779174208 1V / 0,06 m³
17,50 Kg

80 x 140 cm

100 x 140 cm
100 x 140 cm RTSEX100 SH130/182 5606779174369 1V / 0,11 m³

21,50 Kg

Viking

Viking
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